
Ergebnisliste - Intern. DM - Steinstoßen am 20.03.2016 in Erfurt 

Männl. Jgd B 
Gerät: Stein 7.50kg 

Steinstoßen - 62.0 kg 
 1. 11087 Linse, Julian               2002  54.2 SV  Dischingen              6.59 m  
 2. 10598 Alqawati, Omar              2002  60.4 MT G Mannheim               6.32 m 

Steinstoßen - 72.0 kg 
 1. 10349 Burger, Michael             2000  69.6 SV  Dischingen             12.21 m  
 2.  9586 Böttinger, Lars             2000  64.9 Vf L Waiblingen            11.55 m 
 3. 10984 Kühn, Johannes              1999  67.7 Le ichlinger TV            10.25 m 
 4. 10727 Schmidt, Jonathan           2000  64.8 SV  Dischingen              9.47 m 
 5. 10455 Gundlach, Lasse             2002  66.4 KS V09 Fürth                6.66 m 

Steinstoßen - 82.0 kg 
 1. 11017 Buchmann, Julian            2000  78.9 AS V Erfurt                11.93 m  
 2. 11015 Brendel, Dennis             2000  75.0 AS V Erfurt                11.13 m 
 3. 10956 Sommerlade, Leo             2000  77.9 ES V Jahn Treysa           10.36 m 
 4. 11005 Wiegand, Max                1999  76.6 ES V Jahn Treysa            9.48 m 
 5. 10386 Sauerwein, Theodor          2000  77.8 TV  Weisel                  9.40 m 

Steinstoßen + 82.0 kg 
 1. 10470 Brendel, Stephan            1999 106.3 AS V Erfurt                14.32 m  
 2.  9899 Gleixner, Christoph         1999  86.9 DJ K Aschaffenburg         13.32 m 
 3. 10866 Adler, Jakob                2001  86.9 AS V Erfurt                12.04 m 
 4. 11202 Hoidn, Jannis               2002 104.6 AS V Erfurt                11.04 m 
 5. 11056 Minella, Alessandro         2001  90.2 MT G Mannheim              10.68 m 
 6. 10225 Seeberger, Dominik          2000  96.1 SV  Dischingen              9.51 m 

Männl. Jgd A 
Gerät: Stein 10.00kg 

Steinstoßen - 65.0 kg 
 1.  9586 Böttinger, Lars             2000  64.9 Vf L Waiblingen             9.66 m  
 2. 10727 Schmidt, Jonathan           2000  64.8 SV  Dischingen              7.78 m 
 3.  9519 Münch, Marcel               1998  60.3 TS G Eppstein               7.56 m 

Steinstoßen - 75.0 kg 
 1. 10425 Alqawati, Yosef             1998  73.9 MT G Mannheim              10.20 m  
 2.  9274 Snajdr, Petr                1997  70.0 MT G Mannheim              10.00 m 
 3. 10349 Burger, Michael             2000  69.6 SV  Dischingen              9.80 m 
 4.  9898 Gleixner, Alexander         1997  71.9 DJ K Aschaffenburg          9.42 m 
 5. 11015 Brendel, Dennis             2000  75.0 AS V Erfurt                 9.34 m 
 6. 10581 Hahn, Niklas                1998  73.4 TV  Hahnenbach              8.68 m 
 7. 10984 Kühn, Johannes              1999  67.7 Le ichlinger TV             8.63 m 

Steinstoßen - 85.0 kg 
 1.  9078 Steinfurth, Konstantin      1997  83.9 TS G Eppstein              12.06 m  
 2. 10249 Wilhelm, Paul               1997  82.4 AS V Erfurt                11.08 m 
 3. 11017 Buchmann, Julian            2000  78.9 AS V Erfurt                 9.10 m 
 4. 10956 Sommerlade, Leo             2000  77.9 ES V Jahn Treysa            8.52 m 
 5. 11005 Wiegand, Max                1999  76.6 ES V Jahn Treysa            7.84 m 
 6. 10386 Sauerwein, Theodor          2000  77.8 TV  Weisel                  7.64 m 

Steinstoßen + 85.0 kg 



 1. 10470 Brendel, Stephan            1999 106.3 AS V Erfurt                12.65 m  
 2. 10287 Hannighofer, Hans Peter     1997  94.4 AS V Erfurt                12.11 m 
 3.  9899 Gleixner, Christoph         1999  86.9 DJ K Aschaffenburg         11.60 m 
 4.  9468 Gablentz, Christian von der 1997 100.0 SV  Gartow                 11.25 m 
 5. 10954 Käppeler, Marc              1998  89.6 SV  Dischingen             10.70 m 
 6. 10207 Okun, Marc                  1998  96.7 Le ichlinger TV            10.64 m 
 7. 10445 Braun, Mirco                1998  86.3 AS V Erfurt                10.61 m 
 8. 10446 Braun, Fabian               1998  85.8 AS V Erfurt                10.24 m 
 9. 11002 Klein, Steffen              1997 102.4 RK S Phoenix Mutterstadt    9.17 m 
10. 11000 Duda, Marcel                1997  91.8 Le ichlinger TV             8.42 m 
11. 10225 Seeberger, Dominik          2000  96.1 SV  Dischingen              7.38 m 

Männer 
Gerät: Stein 15.00kg 

Steinstoßen - 71.0 kg 
 1.  9272 Heile, Henry                1991  70.0 Le ichlinger TV             7.93 m  
 2.  7198 König, Steffen              1985  71.0 AS V Erfurt                 7.49 m 
 3.  9054 Priem, Alexander            1993  67.0 TS G Dissen                 7.24 m 
 4.  9898 Gleixner, Alexander         1997  71.0 DJ K Aschaffenburg          7.17 m 
 5.  9274 Snajdr, Petr                1997  70.0 MT G Mannheim               6.80 m 

Steinstoßen - 77.0 kg 
 1.  8846 Arand, Kay Michael          1991  76.6 Le ichlinger TV             8.69 m  
 2.  8896 Böttinger, Jens             1994  71.5 Vf L Waiblingen             7.41 m 
 3.  5221 Dockhorn, Tobias            1977  72.2 SC  GW Paderborn            7.25 m 
 4.  8789 Elbing, Thomas              1988  75.5 TS G Dissen                 7.10 m 
 5. 10425 Alqawati, Yosef             1998  73.9 MT G Mannheim               6.99 m 
 6. 10989 Wagner, Yanick              1993  72.5 RK V Ensdorf                6.31 m 
 7. 10581 Hahn, Niklas                1998  73.4 TV  Hahnenbach              6.16 m 
 8.  8739 Steinfurth, Karsten         1993  76.4 TS G Eppstein               6.10 m 
 9.  6695 Friedrich, Jörg             1972  73.4 TS  Esslingen               6.05 m 
10.  7006 Hubert, Manfred             1962  73.5 Tu S Alztal Garching        5.80 m 

Steinstoßen - 83.0 kg 
 1.  9228 Ludwig, Florian             1992  82.4 AS V Erfurt                 8.42 m  
 2.  9345 Rapp, Christian             1987  82.1 SS C Vellmar                8.22 m 
 3. 10249 Wilhelm, Paul               1997  82.4 AS V Erfurt                 8.04 m 

Steinstoßen - 90.0 kg 
 1.  9505 Lenz, Sebastian             1992  89.1 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   9.19 m  
 2.  7766 Weidmann, Christian         1986  86.1 WG  Augsburg/München        8.74 m 
 3. 10585 Macholeth, Lucas            1995  89.8 AS V Erfurt                 8.19 m 
 4.  1401 Beißwanger, Michael         1964  89.4 AS V Ludwigsburg-Oßweil     8.02 m 
 5. 10445 Braun, Mirco                1998  86.3 AS V Erfurt                 7.72 m 
 6. 10446 Braun, Fabian               1998  85.8 AS V Erfurt                 7.61 m 
 7. 10954 Käppeler, Marc              1998  89.6 SV  Dischingen              7.16 m 
 8. 10230 Stowasser, Werner           1967  87.0 Tu S Alztal Garching        5.13 m 

Steinstoßen - 98.0 kg 
 1. 10287 Hannighofer, Hans Peter     1997  94.4 AS V Erfurt                 9.89 m  
 2.  8757 Voitl, Stefan               1995  96.0 SV  Dischingen              9.85 m 
 3.  9087 Lindner, Nils               1993  93.4 AS V Erfurt                 9.79 m 

Steinstoßen + 98.0 kg 
 1. 10469 Hertel, Benedikt            1996 107.4 AS V Erfurt                 9.73 m  
 2. 10572 Martin, Sebastian           1994 118.0 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   9.19 m 
 3.  7565 Schwarte, Daniel            1988 108.6 TS G Dissen                 8.96 m 
 4. 11006 Loew, Ruben                 1996 111.8 RK S Phoenix Mutterstadt    8.92 m 
 5.  7380 Huber, Peter                1981 121.6 Tu S Alztal Garching        8.88 m 



 6. 10259 Rudolph, Markus             1987 115.6 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   8.55 m 
 7. 11209 Abraham, Lukas              1993 105.4 TS G Dissen                 8.01 m 
 8. 11002 Klein, Steffen              1997 102.4 RK S Phoenix Mutterstadt    6.86 m 

Weibl. Jgd B 
Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Steinstoßen - 55.0 kg 
 1. 10206 Schäfers, Pauline           1999  51.9 Le ichlinger TV             8.42 m  
 2.  9767 Schonert, Lisa-Sophia       1999  52.5 TV  Langenbrand             8.41 m 
 3. 10627 Gerhard, Michèle            2002  53.6 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   7.77 m 
 4. 10773 Kemeder, Sissi              2000  43.5 Tu S Alztal Garching        6.79 m 
 5.     0 Bocklitz, Sina              2001  51.7 AS V Erfurt                 6.62 m 
 6. 10930 Kemeder, Sophia             2000  45.3 Tu S Alztal Garching        6.34 m 
 7. 11199 Schneider, Anna             2002  53.1 SV  Dischingen              5.09 m 

Steinstoßen - 65.0 kg 
 1. 11203 Schulz, Alina               2001  64.0 AS V Erfurt                 8.78 m  
 2.  9766 Schonert, Alysha-Celine     2000  63.7 TV  Langenbrand             8.38 m 
 3. 10666 Rosner, Luisa               2000  57.5 TS G Dissen                 7.89 m 
 4. 10736 Wüsteney, Selene            1999  60.9 SV  Dischingen              7.79 m 
 5. 10825 Schneider, Alexa            2000  63.5 TV  Hahnenbach              7.17 m 
 6. 10434 Ritter, Milena              1999  60.0 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   7.09 m 
 7. 10395 Basta, Melina               2000  63.3 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   7.00 m 

Steinstoßen + 65.0 kg 
 1. 11086 Holzapfel, Lucie            2000  68.3 DJ K Aschaffenburg          9.55 m  
 2. 10011 Snajdr, Pavla               1999  66.0 MT G Mannheim               8.99 m 
 3. 11016 Framke, Soraya              2000  80.1 AS V Erfurt                 8.35 m 
 4. 11170 Blum, Ann-Kathrin           1999  78.5 ES V Jahn Treysa            6.92 m 

Weibl. Jgd A 
Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Steinstoßen - 58.0 kg 
 1. 10109 Flottmann, Luisa            1997  57.4 TS G Dissen                 9.23 m  
 2.  9767 Schonert, Lisa-Sophia       1999  52.5 TV  Langenbrand             8.66 m 
 3. 10206 Schäfers, Pauline           1999  51.9 Le ichlinger TV             8.64 m 
 4. 10447 Schwarz, Juliane            1998  57.9 AS V Erfurt                 7.61 m 
 5. 10241 Höfle, Saskia               1998  52.6 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   6.91 m 
 6. 10773 Kemeder, Sissi              2000  43.5 Tu S Alztal Garching        6.58 m 
 7. 10930 Kemeder, Sophia             2000  45.3 Tu S Alztal Garching        6.11 m 

Steinstoßen - 68.0 kg 
 1.  9977 Döpke, Michelle             1997  67.2 Le ichlinger TV            10.82 m  
 2. 10011 Snajdr, Pavla               1999  66.0 MT G Mannheim               8.98 m 
 3.  9766 Schonert, Alysha-Celine     2000  63.7 TV  Langenbrand             8.45 m 
 4. 10736 Wüsteney, Selene            1999  60.9 SV  Dischingen              8.04 m 
 5. 10216 Geiger, Theresa             1998  60.3 DJ K Aschaffenburg          7.38 m 
 6. 10434 Ritter, Milena              1999  60.0 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   7.01 m 
 7. 10825 Schneider, Alexa            2000  63.5 TV  Hahnenbach              6.98 m 
 8. 10395 Basta, Melina               2000  63.3 WG  Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt   6.86 m 

Steinstoßen + 68.0 kg 
 1. 11086 Holzapfel, Lucie            2000  68.3 DJ K Aschaffenburg          9.15 m  
 2. 10454 Weitzel, Isabel             1997  75.3 ES V Jahn Treysa            8.89 m 
 3. 11016 Framke, Soraya              2000  80.1 AS V Erfurt                 8.24 m 
 4. 11170 Blum, Ann-Kathrin           1999  78.5 ES V Jahn Treysa            7.08 m 


